
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03272

11/28/
2018

ARMSTRONG, MITCHELL 
DEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ARMSTRONG, 
MITCHELL DEE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03273

11/28/
2018

BATES, BOBBY 
RAYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BATES, BOBBY RAY DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03274

11/28/
2018

BOND, ROBIN 
KAYEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOND, ROBIN KAYE SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03275

11/28/
2018

BOOLING, GLENN 
DDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOOLING, GLENN D

IMPROPER PASSING OF 
STATIONARY EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03276

11/28/
2018

BORJA, SERGIO 
ARTURODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BORJA, SERGIO 
ARTURO

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03259

11/28/
2018

BRAGA, ANDREW 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRAGA, ANDREW 
WAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03260

11/28/
2018

BRAGA, ANDREW 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRAGA, ANDREW 
WAYNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03277

11/28/
2018

BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA 
CDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
TAWNYA C

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03278

11/28/
2018

BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA 
CDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
TAWNYA C

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03279

11/28/
2018

BUFFORD, KAREN 
DANITADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFORD, KAREN 
DANITA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03261

11/28/
2018

BURDICK, FARRAH 
DYANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BURDICK, FARRAH 
DYAN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00082

11/28/
2018

COMMISSIONER OF 
THEDefendant

WOODERSON, ANDREW 
SCOTT vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03280

11/28/
2018

CORWIN, MARSHALL 
DUSCHAINEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CORWIN, MARSHALL 
DUSCHAINE

PERSON UNDER 21, 
POSS/CONSUME/OR 
PURCHASE LOW-PT 
BEER/INTOX BEV TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03281

11/28/
2018

COY, MADYSON 
RENEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COY, MADYSON 
RENEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03282

11/28/
2018

COY, MADYSON 
RENEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COY, MADYSON 
RENEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00082

11/28/
2018

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETYDefendant

WOODERSON, ANDREW 
SCOTT vs. COMMISSIONER 
OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03283

11/28/
2018

DUGAN, DAKOTA 
SCOTTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUGAN, DAKOTA SCOTT SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03262

11/28/
2018

DUNAGAN, SHANE 
LEWISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNAGAN, SHANE LEWIS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03263

11/28/
2018

DUNAGAN, SHANE 
LEWISDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNAGAN, SHANE LEWIS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03284

11/28/
2018

ECKLER, MONTY 
DONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ECKLER, MONTY DON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01326

11/28/
2018

ENGEMANN, ERIC 
GERARDDefendantOSW

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. KEY, CYNTHIA 
ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03285

11/28/
2018

ESTRADA, 
MARTINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESTRADA, MARTIN

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03264

11/28/
2018

FINLEY, LARRY 
KENTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FINLEY, LARRY KENT DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03265

11/28/
2018

FINLEY, LARRY 
KENTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FINLEY, LARRY KENT

FAIL TO KEEP RIGHT ON 
ROAD OF SUFFICIENT 
WIDTH (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03266

11/28/
2018

GRAY, HOPE 
LEAANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, HOPE LEAANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03286

11/28/
2018

GUTIERREZ-GARCIA, 
JULIO CESARDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ-GARCIA, 
JULIO CESAR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03287

11/28/
2018

GUTIERREZ-GARCIA, 
JULIO CESARDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ-GARCIA, 
JULIO CESAR

SPEEDING 1-10 
(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03288

11/28/
2018

HALL, FLOYD 
LESTERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, FLOYD LESTER

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03289

11/28/
2018

HARDESTY, CAYLA 
NICOLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARDESTY, CAYLA 
NICOLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03290

11/28/
2018

HERNANDEZ, 
JESSEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HERNANDEZ, JESSE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03267

11/28/
2018

HINMAN, TYREESE 
ALEXANDERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINMAN, TYREESE 
ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03291

11/28/
2018

JAMES, STELLA RACHEL 
LEIGHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, STELLA RACHEL 
LEIGH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03292

11/28/
2018

JETER, MICHAEL 
WDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JETER, MICHAEL W

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03268

11/28/
2018

JUUL, CATHERINE 
ELIZABETHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JUUL, CATHERINE 
ELIZABETH

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01326

11/28/
2018

KEY, CYNTHIA 
ANNDefendant

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. KEY, 
CYNTHIA ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03293

11/28/
2018

KHOMIDOV, 
FARKHODJONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KHOMIDOV, 
FARKHODJON

VIOLATE DRIVERS 
LICENSE RESTRICTION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03269

11/28/
2018

KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) 
TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03270

11/28/
2018

LAWE, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWE, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03294

11/28/
2018

LEACH, DARCY 
DAWNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEACH, DARCY DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03295

11/28/
2018

LOPEZ, SANDRA 
CDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ, SANDRA C

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03296

11/28/
2018

MARTINEZ CRUZ, 
ALFONSODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ CRUZ, 
ALFONSO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03271

11/28/
2018

MCBRIDE, MARGARET 
N.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, MARGARET N.

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01326

11/28/
2018

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. KEY, 
CYNTHIA ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03297

11/28/
2018

MONETTE, MICHAEL 
ANTHONYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONETTE, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03298

11/28/
2018

MUNCY REYES, ISAAC 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUNCY REYES, ISAAC 
LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03299

11/28/
2018

OBRIEN, DONALD 
GENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OBRIEN, DONALD GENE

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) 
TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03300

11/28/
2018

PRINCE, JAMES 
DDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRINCE, JAMES D

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03307

11/28/
2018

SANTILLAN, 
CEBALLOSDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTILLAN, CEBALLOS

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03308

11/28/
2018

SETTLEMIRE, ROSELLE 
MDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SETTLEMIRE, ROSELLE M DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00082

11/28/
2018

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMADefendant

WOODERSON, ANDREW 
SCOTT vs. COMMISSIONER 
OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03301

11/28/
2018

STEVENS, JUSTICE 
CHANCEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENS, JUSTICE 
CHANCE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01326

11/28/
2018 STONE, BOBPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. KEY, 
CYNTHIA ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03302

11/28/
2018 VAP, TONY RAYDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

VAP, TONY RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03303

11/28/
2018

WARRIOR, JAMES 
CONSIDINEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, JAMES 
CONSIDINE JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00174

11/28/
2018

WHITE, PAUL 
WILLIAMPlaintiff

WHITE, PAUL WILLIAM vs. 
WHITE, TRACEY YVONNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00174

11/28/
2018

WHITE, TRACEY 
YVONNEDefendant

WHITE, PAUL WILLIAM vs. 
WHITE, TRACEY YVONNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00175

11/28/
2018

WIDENER, JOE 
EUGENEDefendant

WIDENER, MICHELLE vs. 
WIDENER, JOE EUGENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00175

11/28/
2018

WIDENER, 
MICHELLEPlaintiff

WIDENER, MICHELLE vs. 
WIDENER, JOE EUGENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03304

11/28/
2018

WILLIAMS, KENDRA 
DENISEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KENDRA 
DENISE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03305

11/28/
2018

WILLIAMS, KIMBERLY 
DELYNNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KIMBERLY 
DELYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00082

11/28/2
018
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